     Series PMM4
PHOTOMULTIPLIER POWER SUPPLY MODULES
FEATURES
4W output power
Directly compatible with industry standard
PMT supplies
Remote voltage monitoring
Remote voltage programming

with BNC connector, AMP type 1-221128-1 or
equivalent.
Output and Ordering Information:
Model  no Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Ripple
pk-pk
Output
Stored
Charge
PMM4/501* 10V-500V 8mA <5mV <80µC
PMM4/102* 10V-1kV 4mA <4mV <35µC
PMM4/202* 10V-2kV 2mA <2mV <35µC
* Please add the required sufix:
P  for positive polarity
N  for negative polarity
1 for ±12V to ±18V DC input voltage.
eg PMM4/102P1 for a positive polarity unit with ±12V to ±18V input
voltage and 10V to 1kV output voltage.
This model is only one of a selection of photomultiplier modules
available from HiTek Power.  Should you require a different output
voltage or current please contact our sales team.